RACE
AMERICAN BLACK
Male
Female
Total

AMERICAN INDIAN
Male
Female

Total

ASIAN
Male
Female
Total

HISPANIC
Male
Female
Total

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN
Male
Female
Total

CAUCASIAN
Male
Female

Total

TOTAL
Male

Female

GRAND TOTAL

UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE HEADCOUNT DEGREE CREDIT ENROLLMENT

BY FULL-TIME, PART-TIME, RACE AND SEX FOR FALL 2003

UNDERGRADUATE
FULL- PART-
TIME TIME TOTAL
596 225 821
1,144 518 1,662
1,740 743 2,483
28 5 33
30 11 41
58 16 74
292 75 367
337 94 431
629 169 798
132 40 172
154 52 206
286 92 378
170 22 192
102 26 128
272 48 320
4,524 1,176 5,700
4,682 1,259 5,941
9,206 2,435 11,641
5,742 1,543 7,285
6,449 1,960 8,409
12,191 3,503 15,694

124
401
525

[e))

67
56
123

13
39
52

275
126
401

1,058
1,745
2,803

1,538
2,373

TABLE I-6

GRADUATE
FULL- PART-
TIME TIME
25 99
80 321
105 420
0 1

1 5

1 6

19 48
18 38
37 86

4 9

6 33

10 42
129 146
69 57
198 203
281 777
390 1,355
671 2,132
458 1,080
564 1,809
1,022 2,889

3,911

311
355
666

136
160
296

299
171
470

4,805
5,072
9,877

6,200
7,013

13,213

22

123
132
255

49
85
134

168
83
251

1,953
2,614
4,567

2,623
3,769

6,392

434
487
921

185
245
430

467
254
721

6,758
7,686
14,444

8,823
10,782

19,605



